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David Jones Fire Chief Addison
4798 Airport Pkwy, Addison, 
TX 75001

djones@addisontx.gov

Randy Smith  Fire Chief Balch Springs
12500 Elam Rd. 
Balch Springs, TX 75180

rsmith@cityofbalchsprings.com

Gregg Salmi Assistant Chief  Carrollton
1945 E. Jackson Rd. 
Carrollton, TX 75006

gregg.salmi@cityofcarrollton.com

John Murphy Fire Chief Carrollton
1945 E. Jackson Rd. 
Carrollton, TX 75006

john.murphy@cityofcarrollton.com

Mark Haseloff Assistant Chief  Carrollton
1945 E. Jackson Rd. 
Carrollton, TX 75006

mark.haseloff@cityofcarrollton.com

John  Ballard  Fire Chief Cedar Hill
1212 W. Belt Line Rd. 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

john.ballard@cedarhilltx.com

Kevin Cunningham  Section Chief  Cedar Hill
1212 W. Belt Line Rd. 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

kevin.cunningham@cedarhilltx.com

Reginald Alexander Fire Marshal Cedar Hill
1212 Belt Line Road, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

reginald.alexander@cedarhilltx.com

Ricky Pendley  Deputy Chief  Cedar Hill
1212 W. Belt Line Rd. 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

ricky.pendley@cedarhilltx.com

Joshua Moseley Assistant Chief  Cockrell Hill
P.O. Box 210277
Dallas, TX 75211 asstchief@cockrell‐hill.tx.us

John Reynolds Fire Chief Cockrell Hill
P.O. Box 210277
Dallas, TX 75211

firechief@cockrell‐hill.tx.us

Gregg Loyd  Deputy Chief  Coppell
265 Parkway Blvd.
Coppell, TX 75019

gloyd@coppelltx.gov

Kevin Richardson Fire Chief Coppell
265 Parkway Blvd.
Coppell, TX 75019

krichardson@coppelltx.gov

Tim Oates  Deputy Chief  Coppell
265 Parkway Blvd.
Coppell, TX 75019

toates@coppelltx.gov

Robert De Los Santos  Fire Chief/Fire Marshal  Dallas County
1937 S. Belt Line Rd.
Dallas, TX 75253

robert.delossantos@dallascounty.org

Cassandra Wallace EM Specialist Dallas
1500 Marilla, L2AN ▪ Dallas, 
Texas 75201

cassandra.wallace@dallascityhall.com

Daniel Salazar  Assistant Chief  Dallas
1500 Marilla St. L1CS
Dallas, TX 75201

Daniel.salazar@dallascityhall.com
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Dominique Artis Deputy Chief Dallas
1551 Baylor St. #500
Dallas, TX 75226

dominique.artis@dallascityhall.com

Fernando M. Gray, Sr.  Assistant Chief  Dallas
1500 Marilla St. 7A South
Dallas, TX 75201

fernando.gray@dallascityhall.com

Frank Mckinley Deputy Chief Dallas
1500 Marilla St. 7A South
Dallas, TX 75201

frank.mckinley@dallascityhall.com

George Gamez Deputy Chief Dallas
1551 Baylor St. #500
Dallas, TX 75226

george.gamez@dallascityhall.com

Norman Seals  Assistant Chief  Dallas
1500 Marilla St. 7A5
Dallas, TX 75201

norman.seals@dallascityhall.com

Robert Valles Deputy Chief Dallas
1551 Baylor St. #500
Dallas, TX 75226

robert.valles@dallascityhall.com

Kenneth Johnson Deputy Chief Dallas
1551 Baylor St. #400
Dallas, TX 75226

kenneth.johnson@dallascityall.com

Tameji R. Berry  Deputy Chief  Dallas
1551 Baylor St. #500
Dallas, TX 75226

tameji.berry@dallascityhall.com

Ted O. Padgett Assistant Chief  Dallas
1551 Baylor St., #500
Dallas, TX 75226

ted.padgett@dallascityhall.com

Tommy Tine Assistant Chief  Dallas
1551 Baylor St. #500
Dallas, TX 75226

tommy.tine@dallascityhall.com

Kenneth Broom (Forrest)  Assistant Chief  DFW Airport
P.O. Box 610687
DFW Airport, TX 75261

fbroom@dfwairport.com

Brian McKinney Fire Chief DFW Airport
P.O. Box 610687
DFW Airport, TX 75261

Bmckinney@dfwairport.com

Kenneth Fuquay  Battalion Chief DFW Airport
P.O. Box 610687
DFW Airport, TX 75261

kfuquay@dfwairport.com

Bryan Southard EMS Captain DeSoto
211 E. Pleasant Run Rd. 
DeSoto, TX 75115

bsouthard@desototexas.gov

Jerry Duffield  Fire Chief DeSoto
211 E. Pleasant Run Rd. 
DeSoto, TX 75115

jduffield@desototexas.gov

Jerry Smith  Assistant Chief  DeSoto
211 E. Pleasant Run Rd. 
DeSoto, TX 75115

jsmith@desototexas.gov

James Roote Assistant Chief  Duncanville
323 W Camp Wisdom Rd., 
Duncanville, TX 75116

jroote@ci.duncanville.tx.us
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Sam Rohde Fire Chief Duncanville
P.O. Box 380280
Duncanville, TX 75137

srohde@ci.duncanville.tx.us

Gabriel Vargas Deputy Chief  Farmers Branch
13333 Hutton Dr.
Farmers Branch, TX 75234

gabriel.vargas@farmersbranchtx.gov

Mike Thomson Section Chief  Farmers Branch
13333 Hutton Dr.
Farmers Branch, TX 75234

michael.thomson@farmersbranchtx.gov

Steve Parker  Fire Chief  Farmers Branch
13333 Hutton Dr. 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234

steve.parker@farmersbranchtx.gov

Tim Dedear  Deputy Chief  Farmers Branch
13333 Hutton Dr.
Farmers Branch, TX 75234

tim.dedear@farmersbranchtx.gov

Tom Leverntz Fire Chief Ferris
203 S. Church, Ferris, TX 
75125

Raymond Knight Fire Chief Garland
P.O. Box 469002
Garland, TX 75046‐9002

rknight@garlandtx.gov

Carl A. Coan Assistant Chief  Garland
P.O. Box 469002
Garland, TX 75046‐9002

ccoan@garlandtx.gov

Eric Lovett Assistant Chief  Garland
P.O. Box 469002
Garland, TX 75046‐9002

elovett@garlandtx.gov

Kelly Von Miller Assistant Chief  Garland
P.O. Box 469002
Garland, TX 75046‐9002

kmiller@garlandtx.gov

Eddie Burns  Fire Chief Glenn Heights
1938 S. Hampton 
Glenn Heights, TX 75154

eddie.burns@glennheightstx.gov

Bill Murphy Assistant Chief  Grand Prairie
1525 Arkansas Ln, 3rd Floor
Grand Prairie, TX 75052

bmurphy@gptx.org

Charles Grippin Assistant Chief  Grand Prairie
1525 Arkansas Ln, 3rd Floor
Grand Prairie, TX 75052

cgrippin@gptx.org

Robert Fite  Fire Chief Grand Prairie
1525 Arkansas Ln, 3rd Floor
Grand Prairie, TX 75052

rfite@GPTX.org

Darrell Brown  Fire Chief Grapevine
601 Boyd Dr.
Grapevine, TX 76051

dbrown@grapevinetexas.gov

Mark Ashmead  Deputy Chief  Grapevine
601 Boyd Dr.
Grapevine, TX 76051

marka@grapevinetexas.gov

Randie Frisinger  Deputy Chief  Grapevine
601 Boyd Dr.
Grapevine, TX 76051

Rfrisinger@grapevinetexas.gov
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Brent Irving Battalion Chief Grapevine
601 Boyd Dr.
Grapevine, TX 76051

Birving@grapevinetexas.gov

Stuart Grant Deputy Chief Grapevine
601 Boyd Dr.
Grapevine, TX 76051

sgrant@grapevinetexas.gov

Ken Grantham Reserve Fire Fighter Highland Park
4700 Drexel Dr., Highland 
Park, TX 75209

kgrantham@hpdps.org

Michael Miller Fire Marshal Highland Park
4700 Drexel Dr., Highland 
Park, TX 75209

mmiller@hpdps.org

Rick Pyle Director of Public Safety Highland Park
4700 Drexel Dr., Highland 
Park, TX 75209

rpyle@hpdps.org

Stacey Hickson  Fire Chief Hutchins
1525 E. Wintergreen Rd. 
Hutchins, TX 75141

shickson@cityofhutchins.org

Jack Taylor Assistant Chief  Irving 
845 W. Irving Blvd., Irving, TX 
75060

jtaylor@cityofirving.org

Tony Harvey Assistant Chief  Irving 
845 W. Irving Blvd. 
Irving, TX 75060

tharvey@cityofirving.org

Victor Conley Fire Chief  Irving 
845 W. Irving Blvd. 
Irving, TX 75060

vconley@cityofirving.org

Pat Adamcik Assistant Chief  Lancaster
1650 N. Dallas Ave. 
Lancaster, TX 75134

padamcik@lancaster‐tx.com

Rob Franklin Fire Chief  Lancaster
1650 N. Dallas Ave. 
Lancaster, TX 75134

rfranklin@lancaster‐tx.com

Mark Mcneal Assistant Chief  Lewisville
P.O. Box 299002
Lewisville, TX 75029‐9002

mmcneal@cityoflewisville.com

Terry McGrath Assistant Chief  Lewisville
P.O. Box 299002
Lewisville, TX 75029‐9002

tmcgrath@cityoflewisville.com

Tim Tittle  Fire Chief  Lewisville
P.O. Box 299002
Lewisville, TX 75029‐9002

ttittle@cityoflewisville.com

Larry Spurgin Assistant Chief  Mesquite
1515 N. Galloway
Mesquite, TX 75149

lspurgin@mesquitefire.org

Mark Kerby  Fire Chief Mesquite
1515 N. Galloway
Mesquite, TX 75149

mkerby@mesquitefire.org

Richard Hutyra Assistant Chief  Mesquite
1515 N. Galloway
Mesquite, TX 75149

rhutyra@mesquitefire.org
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Brandon Kennedy Fire Chief Ovilla
105 Cockrell Hill Rd.
Ovilla, TX 75154 bkennedy@cityofovilla.org

Kevin Lindsey Deputy Chief Ovilla
105 Cockrell Hill Rd.
Ovilla, TX 75154

klindsey@cityofovilla.org

Danny Burks Assistant Chief  Plano
P.O. Box 860358
Plano, TX 75086‐0358

danb@plano.gov

Sam Greif Fire Chief Plano
P.O. Box 860358
Plano, TX 75086‐0358

samg@plano.gov

Ben Blanton Deputy Chief Red Oak
547 Methodist St., Red Oak, 
TX 75154 bblanton@redoaktx.org

Eric Thompson  Fire Chief Red Oak
547 N. Methodist St.
Red Oak, TX 75154

ethompson@redoaktx.org

Alan Palomba Fire Chief Richardson
136 N. Greenville Ave.
Richardson, TX 75081

alan.palomba@cor.gov

Ed Hotz Assistant Chief  Richardson
136 N. Greenville Ave.
Richardson, TX 75081

ed.hotz@cor.gov

Curtis Poovey Assistant Chief  Richardson
136 N. Greenville Ave.
Richardson, TX 75081

curtis.poovey@cor.gov

Robert Younger  Assistant Chief  Richardson
136 N. Greenville Ave.
Richardson, TX 75081

robert.younger@cor.gov

Neil Howard  Fire Chief Rowlett
4701 Rowlett Rd. 
Rowlett, TX 75088

nhoward@rowlett.com

Sean Fay Assistant Chief Rowlett
P.O. Box 99
Rowlett, TX 75030

sfay@rowlett.com

Marty Wade Fire Chief Sachse
3518 Sachse Rd. Bldg. D
Sachse, TX

Todd Gilcrease Fire Chief  Seagoville
1717 N. Hwy 175
Seagoville, TX 75159

tgilcrease@seagoville.us

Richard Berkobien Fire Chief Sunnyvale
404 Tower Place, Sunnyvale, 
TX 75182

richardberkobien@townofsunnyvale.org

Max Raney Fire Marshal University Park
3800 University Park Blvd.
University Park, TX 75205

mraney@uptexas.org

Randy Howell Fire Chief University Park
3800 University Park Blvd.
University Park, TX 75205

rhowell@uptexas.org
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Shane LeCroy Assistant Chief  University Park
3800 University Park Blvd.
University Park, TX 75205

slecroy@uptexas.org

Mark Hamilton  Fire Chief Wilmer
220 First St. 
Wilmer, TX 75172

mhamilton@cityofwilmer.net

Brandon Blythe Assistant Chief  Wylie
2000 N. Hwy 78
Wylie, TX 75098

brandon.blythe@wylietexas.gov

Brent Parker Fire Chief Wylie
2000 N. Hwy 78
Wylie, TX 75098

Brent.parker@wylietexas.gov


